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LAS POSITAS COLLEGE
COLLEGE ENROLLMENT MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE
NOVEMBER 19, 2010



AGENDA

1) Call to order: 9 a.m.
2) Approval of Minutes 
3) 2011-12 Discipline Plans
4) Good of the order



As of 11/18

	
	Totals 2010-11
	Sum 10
	Fall 10
	Spring 11*

	
	Target 10-11
	Total to date
	% OF TARGET
	Sum 10
	WSCH/FTE
	Fall 10
	WSCH/FTE
	FILL Fall
	Spring 11*
	WSCH/FTE
	FILL Spring

	District
	17042
	12551
	0.74
	1362
	N/A
	8530
	N/A
	N/A
	2659
	N/A
	N/A

	LPC
	7001
	5198
	0.74
	499
	553
	3452
	548
	93.7
	1247
	N/A
	N/A

	Chabot
	10041
	7353
	0.73
	863
	624
	5078
	547
	98.9
	1412
	N/A
	N/A

	LPC FTE
	FTE 10-11 = 402.4
	FTE = 27.39
	FTE = 194.48
	FTE =  180.53

	*estimate





